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Product No:274032

STAHL 6149/2-5611-5010 LED INSPECTION LIGHT 274032

FEATURES

LED inspection light suitable for hazardous areas
Operational voltage range of 110 to 240 VAC or DC
Nominal current of 0.130 A with a power
consumption of 13 W

Equipped with a single-row LED in neutral white
color temperature

Features a diffuser for even light distribution
Operating temperature range from -30 °C to +60 °C
High ingress protection rated atIP66/1P67 for dust
and water resistance

Designed for surface mounting applications
Certified for use in explosive atmospheres
(ATEX/IECeX)

General Information
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Brand

Series

Technical Attributes

STAHL

6149

Nominal Output Current (A)

Nominal Power (W)

Rated Maximum Operational Voltage AC (V)

Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V)

Rated Minimum Operational Voltage AC (V)

Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V)

Rated Operational Current (A)

0.13

240

240

110

110

0.13

Physical Attributes

Maximum Temperature (°C)

Minimum Temperature (°C)

Mounting Type

40

-30

Surface
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Protection & Standards
Degree of Protection IP66/67

Standards and Approvals ATEX/IECeX

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/catalogue/product-catalogue-v17

