

## **Product No: 274032**

## STAHL 6149/2-5611-5010 LED INSPECTION LIGHT 274032

## **FEATURES**

- LED inspection light suitable for hazardous areas
- Operational voltage range of 110 to 240 VAC or DC
- Nominal current of 0.130 A with a power consumption of 13 W
- Equipped with a single-row LED in neutral white color temperature
- Features a diffuser for even light distribution
- Operating temperature range from -30 °C to +60 °C
- High ingress protection rated at IP66/IP67 for dust and water resistance
- Designed for surface mounting applications
- Certified for use in explosive atmospheres (ATEX/IECeX)

General Information	
Brand	STAHL
Series	6149

Technical Attributes	
Nominal Output Current (A)	0.13
Nominal Power (W)	13
Rated Maximum Operational Voltage AC (V)	240
Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V)	240
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage AC (V)	110
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V)	110
Rated Operational Current (A)	0.13

Physical Attributes	
Maximum Temperature (°C)	40
Minimum Temperature (°C)	-30
Mounting Type	Surface



Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP66/67
Standards and Approvals	ATEX/IECeX

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	<u>Download from here</u>